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EVENT 1 - FRIDAY 6 AUGUST COURSE CLOSURE -7:00PM
EMERGENCY CONTACT - MONDO KOPUA 021 772 792

MARLBOROUGH ORIENTEERING CLUB -WINTER SERIES 2021

SCALE 1:7,500

Event 1 -Winter Series
A 2.7 km

1
2
3
4
5

31
32
33
34
35

Start:

Path and vegetation boundary

Road and path junction

SE outside corner of building

Path and fence junction

S side of vegetation boundary

Navigate 460 m to finish
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